KERALA SCHOOL AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2011-12

AQUATICS COMPLEX THRISSUR
24 Oct 2011 - 27 Oct 2011

AQUATICS - Overall Champion District (Best District)

Total number of events 104
Completed events 104
Slno: DISTRICT NAME

GOLD

Thiruvananthapuram 68

Ernakulam

Thrissur

Palakkad

Kottayam

Kasaragod

21

13

SILVER

70

13

BRONZE

63

10

19

POINT

666

183

127

41

28
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